HOTEL SUPPLIES

21, Markarian Building, Street 401, Mkalles
T: +961 1 694 194 M: +961 76 444 660
P.0.Box 55240 Sin El Fil, Lebanon
E-mail sales@mghotelsupplies.com
f MG SUPPLIES © MG.SUPPLIES

[llustrated Catalogue
Villeroy & Boch Signature

2022

n
Villeroy & Boch

1748
We




Jguel IAISTIXY dIeMIduul(] JIeMAWIIS \mho—azU

A
<
=
T
=2
o)
<g
o
~
)
<
=
=
=
o'
25
=
@)




Exclusive range

-

CONTENT EXCLUSIVE RANGE
EXCLUSIVE RANGE

Amazonia Gifts Anmut Gold Avarua Avarua Gifts Grand Royal
740 w,
0 'It% , ,}9?' A

® L '
T S Y : W, Ly A

p. 16 p. 7 p. 8 p. 9 p. 18

MetroChic MetroChic MetroChic Gifts MetroChic blanc

S NI &
j‘l _EE ‘ ‘ ; 5 o : >

p. 13 p. 14 p. 11 p. 12
Quinsai Garden Gifts

MetroChic

0 ES
L.

MetroChic d‘Or

MetroChic blanc Gifts

Signature Empty boxes

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

T i B ' L]
L e AT —
| SR
p. 12 : p. 14 p. 17 p. 18
6 TAVOLA OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL



ANMUT GOLD

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

EXCLUSIVE RANGE*

P oo I o000

0460 0780 0960 1290 1260 1410 9651 3070

00 <

2660 2700 3810

Anmut Gold 10-4653-

Code [tems Dim.
0460 Teapot 6 pers. {1} 1,00l
0780 Creamer 6 pers. {1} 0211
0960 Sugar/jampot 6 pers. {1} 0,35l
1290 Coffee cup & saucer 2pcs

1300 Coffee cup {6} 0,20l
1260 Tea cup & saucer 2pcs

1270 Tea cup {6} 0,20l
1280 Saucer coffee/tea cup {6} 15cm
1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs

1420 Espresso cup {6} 0,10l
1430 Saucer espresso cup {6} 12cm
9651 Mug {6} 0,35l

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

3406

3070
3406
3407
3570
3170
2810
2940
2630
2650
2660
2700
3810
4090

3570 3170 2810 2940 2630 2650
Soup Tureen {1} 2,201
Sauceboat 2pcs. 0,441
Sauceboat without saucer {1} 0,44
Pickle Dish/Saucer sauceboat {1} 20cm
Salad bowl {1} 22,5x22,5x9cm
Round platter {1} 330mm
Oval Platter {1} 41cm
Flat plate {6} 280mm
Salad plate {6} 22cm
Bread & hutter plate {6} 16cm
Deep plate {6} 0,33
Individual bowl {6} 13cm
Ashtray {1} 17x21cm
EXCLUSIVE RANGE 7
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Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

AVARUA

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Avarua 10-4655- Avarua 10-4655-

Code [tems Dim. Code ltems

0460 Coffee-/Teapot {1} 1,36l 1290 Coffee cup & saucer 2pcs
0780 Creamer 6 pers. {1} 0,221 1300 Coffee cup

0960 Sugar/jampot 6 pers. {1} 032l 1310 Saucer coffee/tea cup

1260 Tea cup & saucer 2pcs 1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs
1270 Tea cup {6} 0,23l 1420 Espresso cup

1430 Saucer espresso cup
2640 Dessert/breakfast plate
2641 Dessert/breakfast plate 2

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

%t *

Avarua 10-4655- Avarua 10-4655-
Code Items Dim. Code [tems
2620 Flat plate {6} 27x27x2cm 2660 Bread & butter plate
2621 Flat plate 2 {6} 27x27x2cm 2700 Deep plate
4856 Mug

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

8 EXCLUSIVE RANGE

EXCLUSIVE RANGE*

{6}
{6}

{6}
{6}
{6}
{6}

{6}
{6}
{6}

Dim.

0,221
18,5x18,5x1,5¢cm

0,08
14x14x1,5¢cm
22x22x2cm
22x22x2cm

4856

Dim.
16x16x1,5cm
22x22x5¢cm
0,321

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

ILL CAT



AVARUA AVARUA EXCLUSIVE RANGE*

1905
1900 2200 9
Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Avarua 10-4655- Avarua 10-4655-

Code ltems Dim. Code [tems Dim.

1900 Bowl {4} 0,65 1905 Rice bowl {4} 0,35l

2200 Cake plate {1} 33x33x2cm 2535 Soup bowl {4} 0,48

3170 Salad bowl {1} 22,5x22,5x9cm 2910 Oval Platter {1} 41x28,5x2,5cm

Exclusive range

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

AVARUA GIFTS

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Avarua Gifts 10-4656-

Code [tems Dim.

4855 Mug with lid {1} 11,5x8x10cm, 0,32
6072 Serving / Decorative bowl {1} 33x33x4cm

7880 Tray stand {1} 27x27x26cm

8230 Porcelain box {1} 16x13x10cm

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL EXCLUSIVE RANGE
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Exclusive range

-

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

METROCHIC

R

i

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

MetroChic 10-4652-

Code
0460
0780
0960
4856
1260
1270

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

Items

Coffee-/Teapot
Creamer 6 pers.
Sugar/jampot 6 pers.
Mug

Tea cup & saucer 2pcs
Teacup

MetroChic 10-4652-

Code
2620
2660
2700
1905
2535

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

Items

Flat plate

Bread & hutter plate
Deep plate

Rice bowl

Soup bowl

{1}
n
{1}
{6}

{6}

{6}
{6}
{6}
{4}
4

Dim.
1,201
0,22l
0,33
0,32l

0,23

Dim.
27x27x2cm
16x16x1,5¢cm
22x22x5cm
0,35I

0,48l

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

10

EXCLUSIVE RANGE

[}

MetroChic 10-4652-

Code ltems

1290 Coffee cup & saucer 2pcs

1300 Coffee cup

1310 Saucer coffee/tea cup

1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs

1420 Espresso cup

1430 Saucer espresso cup

2640 Dessert/breakfast plate 1

2641 Dessert/breakfast plate 2
— 1300

MetroChic 10-4652-

Code ltems

1900 Bowl

2200 Buffet plate

3170 Salad bowl

EXCLUSIVE RANGE*

Dim.

{6} 0,22l
{6} 18,5x18,5x1,5cm

{6} 0,08l

{6} 14x14x1,5cm
{6} 22x22x2cm
{6} 22x22x2cm

2200

Dim.
{4} 0,65l
{6} 33x33x2cm
{1} 22,5x22,5x9cm

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

ILL CAT



METROCHIC GIFTS

DINEUS

"i %

i , ED

0530 4855 4892

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

MetroChic Gifts 10-4483-

Code ltems Dim.
0530 Teapot small {1} 044
4855 Mug with lid {1} 032l
4892 Tea cup {6} 0,15

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

METROCHIC GIFTS

DINEUS

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

MetroChic Gifts 10-4483-

Code Items Dim.

7880 Tray stand {1} 27,5x27 5x27cm
8230 Porcelain box {1} 16x13x10cm

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

EXCLUSIVE RANGE*

I11]

5520 7965

MetroChic Gifts 10-4483-

Code [tems Dim.

5520 Tea light holder {1} 7,5x7,5x13cm
7965 Coaster {6} 11x11x1cm
5766 Napkin ring {6} 6,5x2,5x5,5cm

METROCHIC GIFTS

DINEUS
o =
|
Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe
MetroChic Gifts 10-4483-
Code ltems Dim.
6072 Serving / Decorative bowl {1} 33x33x4cm
5070 Vase tall {1} 13x13x30,5cm
EXCLUSIVE RANGE
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Cutlery Stemware Dinnerware Exclusive range

Gifts

METROCHIC BLANC

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe, microwave safe

MetroChic blanc 10-4654-

Code [tems Dim.

1260 Tea cup & saucer 2pcs

1270 Tea cup {6} 0,23

1290 Coffee cup & saucer 2pcs

1300 Coffee cup {6} 0,221

1310 Saucer coffee/tea cup {6} 18,5x18,5x2cm
1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs

1420 Espresso cup {6} 0,08l

1430 Saucer espresso cup {6} 14,5x14,5x1,5cm

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

METROCHIC BLANC GIFTS

0530 4855 4892 5520

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

MetroChic blanc Gifts 10-4482-

Code Items Dim.
0530 Teapot small {1} 044
4855 Mug with lid {1} 032l
4892 Tea cup {6} 0,15
5520 Tea light holder {1} 7,5x7,5x13cm

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

12 EXCLUSIVE RANGE

2620
2640 2661 o
MetroChic blanc 10-4654-
Code ltems Dim.
2595 Buffet plate {6} 33cm
2620 Flat plate {6} 27x27x2cm
2640 Dessert/breakfast plate {6} 22x22x2cm
2661 Bread & butter Plate {6} 16cm
2700 Deep plate {6} 22x22x5cm
6072
aUn,
7880
8230
MetroChic blanc Gifts 10-4482-
Code [tems Dim.
6072 Serving / Decorative bowl {1} 33x33x4cm
7880 Tray stand {1} 275x27,5x27cm
8230 Porcelain box {1} 16x13x10cm
5070 Vase tall {1} 13x13x30,5¢cm

EXCLUSIVE RANGE*

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

2535

ILL CAT



METROCHIC

@

reddot winner 2020 /
best of the best

S .:'f_’_;/

Crystal glass, dishwasher safe

MetroChic 11-3801-

Code ltems Dim.

8115 Red wine goblet Set 2pcs {1} 240mm, 0,83
8125 White wine goblet Set 2pcs {1} 229mm, 0,59I
8135 Champagne flute Set 2pcs {1} 270mm, 0,45

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

MetroChic 11-3801-

Code ltems

8235 Brandy goblet Set 2pcs
8255 Water glass Set 2pcs

EXCLUSIVE RANGE*

Dim.

{1} 140mm, 0,62
{1} 110mm, 0,60

EXCLUSIVE RANGE
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Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts



METROCHIC EXCLUSIVE RANGE*

stainless steel, dishwasher safe

— ——
MetroChic 12-6527-
Code [tems Dim. Code ltems Dim.
o - 0040 Dinner Spoon {6} 209mm 1220 Cold meat fork {1} 205mm
éﬁ ' 0050 Dinner fork {6} 210mm 1260 Serving/salad fork {1} 242mm
8 ‘ \ l ! ff-— 0060 Dinner knife {6} 229mm 1270 Serving/salad spoon {1} 242mm
B / ] 0070 Dessert spoon {6} 184mm 1760 Gravy ladle {1} 175mm
2 0080 Dessert fork {6} 185mm 1800 Soup ladle {1} 300mm
‘g . 4 0090 Dessert knife {6} 201Tmm 1870 Pie server {1} 247mm
o i \ 0100 Fish fork {6} 180mm 1950 Sugar/ice cream spoon {6} 140mm
LTJN 0110 Fish knife {6} 206mm
0130 Soup/cream spoon {6} 168mm 9030 Cutlery set 24pcs
4 . ‘ 0160 Coffee spoon {6} 140mm 9050 Cutlery set 30pcs
0180 Espresso spoon {6} 110mm 9072 Cutlery set 70pcs
0190 Pastry fork {6} 153mm 9115 Cutlery set 113pces lunch
0560 Fruit knife {6} 180mm
0600 Longdrink spoon {6} 195mm
*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.
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Stainless steel gold-plated, dishwasher safe
)
5
= MetroChic d‘Or 12-6528- MetroChic d'Or 12-6528-
= . )
) Code Items Dim. Code [tems Dim.
0040 Dinner Spoon {6} 209mm 0160 Coffee spoon {6} 140mm
0050 Dinner fork {6} 210mm 0180 Espresso spoon {6} 110mm
0060 Dinner knife {6} 229mm 0190 Pastry fork {6} 153mm
0070 Dessert spoon {6} 184mm
0080 Dessert fork {6} 185mm 9030 Cutlery set 24pcs
0090 Dessert knife {6} 201mm 9050 Cutlery set 30pcs
9072 Cutlery set 70pcs
9115 Cutlery set 113pcs lunch
*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.
& All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.
= ILL CAT
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AMAZONIA GIFTS EXCLUSIVE RANGE*
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Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe
Amazonia Gifts 10-4480- Amazonia Gifts 10-4480-
Code [tems Dim. Code ltems Dim.
0530 Teapot small {1} 044 6072 Serving / Decorative bowl {1} 33x33x4cm
o 4855 Mug with lid {1} 0321 7880 Tray stand {1} 27,5x27,5x27cm
< 4892 Tea cup {6} 0,15 8230 Porcelain box {1} 16x13x10cm
E 5520  Tea light holder {1} 7,5x7,5x13cm
2 7955  Coaster {6} 11x11xIcm
S 5766 Napkin ring {6} 6,5x2,5x5,5cm
= *Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.
)
AMAZONIA GIFTS
8 L
z
g
5}
N
wn
5070
Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe
)
Y
5}
] Amazonia Gifts 10-4480-
5 Code Items Dim.
1761 Decorative plate large {1} 28x21cm
) 5070 Vase tall {1} 13x13x30,5cm
*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.
2 All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.
&= ILL CAT
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QUINSAI GARDEN GIFTS
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4892 4355 7955 5766
Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe
Quinsai Garden Gifts 10-4481-
Code ltems Dim.
0530 Teapot small {1} 044
4855 Mug with lid {1} 032l
4892 Tea cup {6} 0,15
5520 Tea light holder {1} 7,5x7,5x13cm
7955 Coaster {6} 11x11x1cm
5766 Napkin ring {6} 6,5x2,5x5,5cm

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

QUINSAI GARDEN GIFTS

1761

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Quinsai Garden Gifts 10-4481-

Code ltems Dim.

1761 Decorative plate large {1} 28x21cm
5070 Vase tall {1} 13x13x30,5cm

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

Quinsai Garden Gifts 10-4481-
Code [tems

6072 Serving / Decorative bowl

7880 Tray stand
8230 Porcelain box

Quinsai Garden Gifts 10-4481-
Code [tems
3864 Fruit/decorative bowl

EXCLUSIVE RANGE*

Dim.
{1} 33x33x4cm
{1} 27,527 5x27cm
{1} 16x13x10cm

Dim.
{1} 47x38cm

EXCLUSIVE RANGE 17
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Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

GRAND ROYAL

Crystal Glass, dishwasher safe
mouth-blown, handmade

Grand Royal 11-3618-

Code
0020
0030
0070
0130
3610
3640

Items

Red wine goblet
White wine goblet
Champagne flute
Water goblet
Water glass

Tall glass

* packing unit = order quantity

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

SIGNATURE EMPTY BOXES
| e — —y
- |
— ’
9780
Signature Empty boxes 12-7093-
Code Items Dim.
9767 Empty box 70 pcs {1} 49x34x13cm
9780 Empty box 113 pcs {1} 49x34x18cm
9799 Empty box 24/30 pcs {1} 42x27x5cm

*Direct access to this range only for Villeroy & Boch Signature partners.

{4}
{4
{4}
{4}
{4
{4}

Dim.

230mm, 0,33!
216mm, 0,291
239mm, 0,23|
200mm, 0,39
100mm, 0,29
145mm, 0,40

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

18

EXCLUSIVE RANGE

EXCLUSIVE RANGE*

Grand Royal 11-3618-
Code [tems Dim.
0081 Champagne bowl *{4} 0,23

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

ILL CAT
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CONTENT DINNERWARE
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Stemware

Cutlery
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AMAZONIA

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

-4 r“ﬁ?ﬂmﬁ:’m

=
3287

A N it

o
3288

o SR G (B =

3895

N |
, |."‘

W

AR 8

3932

3175
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0460 0780 0960 1260

1290

1410 9651

1906 1945

K_/\_/TEGW

3175 3287 3288

Amazonia 10-3514-

Code
0460
0780
0960
1260
1270
1280
1290
1300
1310
1410
1420
1430
9651
1906

[tems

Teapot 6 pers.

Creamer 6 pers.
Sugar/jampot 6 pers.

Tea cup & saucer 2pcs
Tea cup

Saucer tea cup

Coffee cup & saucer 2pcs
Coffee cup

Saucer coffee cup

Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs

Espresso cup
Saucer espresso cup
Mug

Bowl

3865

(1
{1}
{1

{6}
{6}

{6}
{6}

{6}
{6}
(1
{4}

3895 3932

Dim.
1,201
0,221
0,331

0,23!
17x14cm

0,221
17x14cm

0,08l
14x11cm
0,301
0,711

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

2535

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

2580

1945
2535
2580
2581
2610
2640
2680
2700
3175
3287
3288
3864
3895
3932
5070

2581 2610

Individual bowl
Pickle dish/Individual bowl
Serving plate
Serving plate
Flat plate
Salad plate
Buffet plate
Deep plate
Salad bow!
Oval bowl

Oval bowl
Bowl

Oval bowl

Dip

Vase tall

2640

{4}
{6}
n
{1}
{6}
{6}
{1}
{6}
n
{1}
n
n
{n
{6}
n

2680

0,201

19x12cm, 0,45!
44x23cm
35x18cm
27x27cm
23x23cm
35x35cm
24¢m, 0,271
21cm
38x22cm, 3,001
30x18cm, 1,301
47x38cm, 1,561
29x7cm, 0,301
7x6cm, 0,041
29cm, 4,501

DINNERWARE

2700

21

Exclusive range
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Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

AMAZONIA ANMUT

1800

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Amazonia Anmut 10-4381-

Code [tems

0460 Teapot 6 pers.

0780 Creamer 6 pers.

0960 Sugar/jampot 6 pers.

1260 Tea cup & saucer 2pcs
1270 Tea cup

1290 Coffee cup & saucer 2pcs
1300 Coffee cup

1310 Saucer coffee/tea cup

1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs
1420 Espresso cup

1430 Saucer espresso cup

{1}
{n
n

{6}

{6}
{6}

{6}
{6}

Dim.
1,001
0,201
0,351

0,201

0,201
15¢m

0,101
12cm

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

22 DINNERWARE

Amazonia Anmut 10-4381-

Code Items
9651 Mug
1900 Bowl

2630 Flat plate

2650 Salad plate

2660 Bread & hutter plate
2680 Buffet plate

2700 Deep plate

3170 Salad bowl (2)

{6}
{4
{6}
{6}
{6}
(1
{6}
(1}

Dim.
0,35!
0,75
280mm
22cm
16cm
30cm
0,33I
23cm

ILL CAT

r OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL



ANMUT
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Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe, microwave safe

DAL e =N L Gt e S | (G P

0460 0780 0960 1230 1290 1260 1410 9651 3070 3406 3570 3170 3180 2940 2500

0000000

2620 2630 2650 2651 2660 2700 2680 3810
Anmut 10-4545- 3407 Sauceboat without saucer {1} 0,45
Code [tems Dim. 3570 Pickle Dish/Saucer sauceboat {1} 20cm
0460 Teapot 6 pers. {1} 1,00l 3170 Salad bowl (2) {1} 23cm
0780 Creamer 6 pers. {1} 0,20l 3180 Salad bowl (3) {1} 21cm
0960 Sugar/jampot 6 pers. {1} 0,351 2940 Oval platter (2) {1} #1cm
1230 Breakfast cup & saucer 2pcs 2500 Soup cup & saucer 2pcs
1240 Breakfast cup {6} 0,40l 2510 Soup cup {6} 0,351
1290 Coffee cup & saucer 2pcs 2520 Saucer breakfast/soup cup {6} 18cm
1300 Coffee cup {6} 0,20l 2620 Flat Plate Coupe {6} 29cm
1310 Saucer coffee/tea cup {6} 15cm 2630 Flat plate {6} 280mm
1260 Tea cup & saucer 2pcs 2650 Salad plate {6} 22cm
1270 Tea cup {6} 0,20l 2651 Salad plate Coupe {6} 21cm
1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs 2660 Bread & hutter plate {6} 16cm
1420 Espresso cup {6} 0,10l 2700 Deep plate {6} 0,33l
1430 Saucer espresso cup {6} 12cm 2680 Buffet plate {1} 30cm
9651 Mug {6} 0,35l 3810 Individual bowl (2) {6} 13cm
3070 Soup Tureen {1} 2201 7865 Tray stand {1}
3406 Sauceboat 2pcs. 0,451

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL DINNERWARE 23
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Gifts



Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

ANMUT PLATINUM NO.1

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

@W@@@@

0460 0780 0960 1260 1290

Anmut Platinum No.1 10-4636-

Code Items

0460 Teapot 6 pers.

0780 Creamer 6 pers.

0960 Sugar/jampot 6 pers.

1260 Tea cup & saucer 2pcs
1270 Tea cup

1280 Saucer coffee/tea cup

1290 Coffee cup & saucer 2pcs
1300 Coffee cup

1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs
1420 Espresso cup

1430 Saucer espresso cup

1410

n
{1}
n

{6}
{6}

{6}

{6}
{6}

2630

Dim.
1,001
0,211
0,35!

0,201
15¢m

0,201

0,101
12cm

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

24 DINNERWARE

2650

2660

2700

9651
2630
2650
2660
2700
2810
2940
3170
3406
3407
3570
3810

2810

2810 2940

Mug

Flat plate

Salad plate

Bread & butter plate
Deep plate

Round platter

Oval platter (2)

Salad bowl (2)
Sauceboat 2pcs.
Sauceboat without saucer
Pickle Dish/Saucer sauceboat
Individual bowl (2)

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

3170

3406

{6}
{6}
{6}
{6}
{6}
{1}
1
{1}

(1}
{1}
{6}

0,35
280mm
22cm
16cm
0,331
330mm
41cm
23cm
0,441
0,441
20cm
13cm

" 2660

3810

ILL CAT



GRAY PEARL

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe, microwave safe

B rooaacs 2o OO0

0070 0780 0960 1230 1290 1410 2360 3406 3570 3170 2810 2940 2960 2500 2630
0000,
2650 2660 2680 2700 3810 3821

Gray Pearl 10-4392- 3407 Sauceboat without saucer {1} 0,40l
Code [tems Dim. 3570 Pickle Dish/Saucer sauceboat {1} 22cm
0070 Coffeepot 6 pers. {1} 1,351 3170 Salad bowl (2) {1} 2,741
0780 Creamer 6 pers. {1} 0,251 2810 Round platter {1} 33cm
0960 Sugar/jampot 6 pers. {1} 0,351 2940 Oval platter (2) {1} 41cm
1230 Breakfast cup & saucer 2pcs 2960 Oval platter (3) {1} 35cm
1240 Breakfast cup {6} 0,40l 2500 Soup cup & saucer 2pcs

1250 Saucer breakfast/soup cup {6} 18cm 2510 Soup cup {6} 0,401
1290 Coffee/tea cup & saucer 2pcs 2630 Flat plate {6} 27cm
1300 Coffee/tea cup {6} 0,20l 2650 Salad plate {6} 22cm
1310 Saucer coffee/tea cup {6} 16cm 2660 Bread & hutter plate {6} 18cm
1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs 2680 Buffet plate {1} 30cm
1420 Espresso cup {6} 0,10l 2700 Deep plate {6} 0,32
1430 Saucer espresso cup {6} 13cm 3810 Individual bowl (2) {6} 13cm
2360 Round soup tureen {1} 2,80l 3821 Salad dish {6} 0,38
3406 Sauceboat 2pcs. 0,401

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL DINNERWARE 25

Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts



Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

IVOIRE

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Worooovooosreo=m OO

0070 0780 0960 1230 1290 1410 1906

2680 2630 2650 2660 2700 3821

Ivoire 10-4390-

Code ltems Dim.
0070 Coffeepot 6 pers. {1} 1,351
0780 Creamer 6 pers. {1} 0,251
0960 Sugar/jampot 6 pers. {1} 0,35
1230 Breakfast cup & saucer 2pcs

1240 Breakfast cup {6} 0,401
1250 Saucer breakfast/soup cup {6} 18cm
1290 Coffee/tea cup & saucer 2pcs

1300 Coffee/tea cup {6} 0,201
1310 Saucer coffee/tea cup {6} 16cm
1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs

1420 Espresso cup {6} 0,101
1430 Saucer espresso cup {6} 13cm
1906 Bowl {41 0,771
1945 Individual bow! {4} 0311
2360 Round soup tureen {1} 2801

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

26 DINNERWARE

1945

OO0 00 oo

2500

2360

3810

3406
3407
3570
3170
3180
2940
2960
2680
2630
2650
2660
2700
3821
2500
2510
3810

3406 3570 3170

Sauceboat 2pcs.
Sauceboat without saucer
Pickle Dish/Saucer sauceboat
Salad bowl (2)

Salad bowl (3)

Oval platter (2)

Oval platter (3)

Buffet plate

Flat plate

Salad plate

Bread & hutter plate
Deep plate

Salad dish

Soup cup & saucer 2pcs
Soup cup

Individual bowl (2)

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

3180

n
{1}
{1}
n
{1}
{1}
(1
{6}
{6}
{6}
{6}
{6}

{6}
{6}

2940

0,401
0,401
22cm
2,741
1,68
41cm
35cm
30cm
27cm
22cm
18cm
0,32!
0,38

0,401
13cm

2960

ILL CAT



MODERN GRACE

2700
2535 9932 2660
Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe, microwave safe
NPl ol — — =]
0460 0780 0960 1260 1290 1410 2580 2581 2600 2610 2640 2660 2680 2700 2772
D e
3287 3288 3895 2535 3932
Modern Grace 10-4510- 2580 Serving plate {1} 44x23cm
Code [tems Dim. 2581 Serving plate {1} 35x18cm
0460 Teapot 6 pers. {1} 1,201 2600 Buffet plate {1} 3icm
0780 Creamer 6 pers. {1} 022l 2610 Flat plate {6} 27x27cm
0960 Sugar/jampot 6 pers. {1} 033l 2640 Salad plate {6} 23x23cm
1260 Tea cup & saucer 2pcs 2660 Bread & hutter plate {6} 16x16cm
1270 Tea cup {6} 0,23l 2680 Buffet plate {1} 35x35cm
1280 Saucer tea cup {6} 17x14cm 2700 Deep plate {6} 24cm
1290 Coffee cup & saucer 2pcs 2772 Sushi plate {6} 24x14cm
1300 Coffee cup {6} 0,22| 3287 Oval bowl {1} 38x22cm, 3,00l
1310 Saucer coffee cup {6} 17x14cm 3288 Oval bowl {1} 30x18cm, 1,30l
1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs 3895 Oval bowl {1} 29x7cm, 0,301
1420 Espresso cup {6} 0,08l 2535 Pickle dish/Individual bowl {6} 19x12cm, 0,45!
1430 Saucer espresso cup {6} 14x11cm 3932 Dip {6} 7x6cm, 0,041
9100 Mug {1} 0,30l
All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.
OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL DINNERWARE 27

Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts



Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

QUINSAI GARDEN

WA

1410

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe, microwave safe

Quinsai Garden 10-4380-

Code [tems

0460 Teapot 6 pers.

0780 Creamer 6 pers.

0960 Sugar/jampot 6 pers.

1260 Tea cup & saucer 2pcs
1270 Tea cup

1280 Saucer tea cup

1290 Coffee cup & saucer 2pcs
1300 Coffee cup

1310 Saucer coffee cup

1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs
1420 Espresso cup

1430 Saucer espresso cup

QUINSAI GARDEN

3287

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe, microwave safe

Quinsai Garden 10-4380-

Code Items

2535 Pickle dish/Individual bowl
2640 Salad plate

2660 Bread & butter plate

2680 Buffet plate

2700 Deep plate

3287 Oval bowl

3288 Oval bowl

{1}
{n
n

{6}
{6}

{6}
{6}

{6}
{6}

2660

Dim.
1,201
0,22
0,331

0,23l
17x14cm

0,22l
17x14cm

0,08I
14x11cm

2700

d ;'«;-'._"5‘1'? 1

= Ry

{6}
{6}
{6}
n
{6}
n
n

2535

Dim.

19x12cm
23x23cm

16cm

35x35¢m
24cm, 0,271
38x22cm, 3,001
30x18cm, 1,301

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

28 DINNERWARE

2580 a%"‘ },

Quinsai Garden 10-4380-
Code [tems

2580 Serving plate
2581 Serving plate
2582 Serving plate
2613 Flat plate Motiv D

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

{1}
n
{6}
{6}

Dim.

44x23cm
35x18cm
24x14cm
27x27cm

ILL CAT






SAMARKAND

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

.

Classic Buffet plate

0460 0780 0960

Samarkand 10-4645-

L
en
(=
-4
i
L
A
17,]
=
p—
Q
M
23
[<P]
=
=
i
(5]
=
(=
* p—
a
(5]
p &
z
g
L
N
wn

Code

0460

0780

0960

1260

1270

1290

1300

1310

1410

1420

1430

2 9651

-§§ 1906

= 1945

@) 2630

2650
175]
3=
. p—
&)

30

Items

Coffee-/Teapot

Creamer 6 pers.
Sugar/jampot 6 pers.

Tea cup & saucer 2pcs
Tea cup

Coffee cup & saucer 2pcs
Coffee cup

Saucer coffee/tea cup
Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs
Espresso cup

Saucer espresso cup

Mug

Bowl

Individual bow!

Flat plate

Salad plate

DINNERWARE

{1}
n
n

{6}

{6}
{6}

{6}
{6}
{6}
{4}
{4}
{6}
{6}

1410 9651

Dim.
1,001
0,211
0,351

0,201

0,201
15¢m

0,10l
12cm
0,301
0,711
0,311
280mm
22cm

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

2660 Bread & butter plate
2700 Deep plate

2940 Oval platter (2)

3175 Salad bowl

3810 Individual bowl (2)
3916 Individual bowl

Classic Buffet plate 10-4646-
Code [tems

2680 Buffet plate Aquamarin
2682 Buffet plate Mandarin
2683 Buffet plate Rubin

2700

2650

2660

@W@g@g@@@@@@@@@@@

2630 2650 2660 2700

2940 3175 3810 3916

{6}
{6}
{1}
n
{6}
{6}

{1}
(1
{1}

16cm
0,331
41cm
21cm
13cm
0,601

Dim.

30cm
30cm
30cm

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

ILL CAT



SAMARKAND AQUAMARIN

SAMARKAND AQUAMARIN

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Samarkand Aquamarin 10-4730-

Code Items Dim.
1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs

1420 Espresso cup {6} 0,10l
1430 Saucer espresso cup {6} 12cm
2650 Salad plate {6} 22cm
SAMARKAND AQUAMARIN

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Samarkand Aquamarin 10-4730-

Code Items Dim.
2630 Flat plate {6} 280mm
2660 Bread & hutter plate {6} 16cm
2700 Deep plate {6} 0,33l
3810 Individual bowl (2) {6} 13cm
9651 Mug {1} 0,30l

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

© OVERVIEWALPHABETICAL

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Samarkand Aquamarin 10-4730-

Code [tems Dim.
3934 Square Bowl {1} 14x14cm
4090 Ashtray {1} 17x21cm

SAMARKAND AQUAMARIN GIFTS

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Samarkand Aquamarin Gifts 10-1638-

Code [tems Dim.
1761 Decorative plate large {1} 28x21cm, 0,96!
DINNERWARE

o
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3
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Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts



SAMARKAND RUBIN

L
&n
=
3]
—
5]
3
17,]
=
p—
(5]
»
=
Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe
Samarkand Rubin 10-4731-
Code [tems Dim.
1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs
2 1420 Espresso cup {6} 0,101
3] 1430 Saucer espresso cup {6} 12cm
E 2650  Salad plate {6} 22em
(5]
[=
=
-y
a
SAMARKAND RUBIN
5]
=
z
g
(5]
N
wn
Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe
)
g
7] Samarkand Rubin 10-4731-
5 Code Items Dim.
2630 Flat plate {6} 280mm
2660 Bread & hutter plate {6} 16cm
2700 Deep plate {6} 0,33l
3810 Individual bowl (2) {6} 13cm
9651 Mug {1} 0,301
£ All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.
.
©

32 DINNERWARE

SAMARKAND ACCESSORIES

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Samarkand Accessories 10-4734-

Code ltems Dim.
3934 Square Bowl {1} 14x14cm
4090 Ashtray {1} 17x21cm
SAMARKAND RUBIN GIFTS

i .

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Samarkand Rubin Gifts 10-1639-
Code Items Dim.
1761 Decorative plate large {1} 28x21cm, 0,961

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

ILL CAT



SAMARKAND MANDARIN SAMARKAND MANDARIN

XClusive range

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe
Samarkand Mandarin 10-4732- Samarkand Mandarin 10-4732-
Code Items Dim. Code [tems Dim.
1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs 3934 Square Bowl {1} 14x14cm
1420 Espresso cup {6} 0,10l 4090 Ashtray {1} 17x21cm 5
—
1430 Saucer espresso cup {6} 12cm <
2650 Salad plate {6} 22cm E
5]
=
=}
. p—
a
SAMARKAND MANDARIN SAMARKAND MANDARIN GIFTS
L
—, =
her =
g
5]
N
wn
X y
Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe
3
Samarkand Mandarin 10-4732- Samarkand Mandarin Gifts 10-1648- =
Code Items Dim. Code ltems Dim. 5
2630 Flat plate {6} 280mm 1761 Decorative plate large {1} 28x21cm, 0,961
2660 Bread & hutter plate {6} 16cm
2700 Deep plate {6} 0,33l
3810 Individual bowl (2) {6} 13cm
9651 Mug {1} 0,30l
All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices. é
. p—
&)
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Cutlery Stemware Dinnerware Exclusive range

Gifts

WHITE PEARL

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe, microwave safe

@W%@@Q@ﬁ@@'@‘

0070 0780 0960 1230 1290 1410 2360 3406 3570 3170 3180 2940 2960 2500 2630

0000

2650 2660 2680 2700 3810
White Pearl 10-4389- 3407 Sauceboat without saucer {1} 0,40l
Code [tems Dim. 3570 Pickle Dish/Saucer sauceboat {1} 22cm
0070 Coffeepot 6 pers. {1} 1,351 3170 Salad bowl (2) {1} 2,74
0780 Creamer 6 pers. {1} 0,251 3180 Salad bowl (3) {1} 1,68l
0960 Sugar/jampot 6 pers. {1} 0,351 2940 Oval platter (2) {1} 41cm
1230 Breakfast cup & saucer 2pcs 2960 Oval platter (3) {1} 35cm
1240 Breakfast cup {6} 0,401 2500 Soup cup & saucer 2pcs
1250 Saucer breakfast/soup cup {6} 18cm 2510 Soup cup {6} 0,40l
1290 Coffee/tea cup & saucer 2pcs 2630 Flat plate {6} 27cm
1300 Coffee/tea cup {6} 0,201 2650 Salad plate {6} 22cm
1310 Saucer coffee/tea cup {6} 16cm 2660 Bread & butter plate {6} 18cm
1410 Espresso cup & saucer 2pcs 2680 Buffet-/Gourmet plate {1} 30cm
1420 Espresso cup {6} 0,10l 2700 Deep plate {6} 0,32l
1430 Saucer espresso cup {6} 13cm 3810 Individual bowl (2) {6} 13cm
2360 Round soup tureen {1} 2801
3406 Sauceboat 2pcs. 0,401

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.
ILL CAT
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Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL



XClusive range

Dinnerware

- Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

CONTENT STEMWARE
STEMWARE, WINE & BAR

Fine Flavour - American Bar

p. 37

Octavie

Wl )kf
111!

p. 39

36 TAVOLA

Fine Flavour - Carafes

p. 37
Vinobile

A

p. 39

Fine Flavour - Scotch Whisky ~ Grand Royal Gold Grand Royal White Gold

ey Q&a QQQ Yoy Eﬁwr

p. 38

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL



FINE FLAVOUR - AMERICAN BAR

Crystal Glass, dishwasher safe
mouth-blown

American Bar - Straight Bourbon 11-3615-
Code Items

3510 Cocktail tumbler

3550 0ld Fashioned tumbler

3570 Double Old Fashioned tumbler
3640 Highball tumbler

3650 Shot tumbler

* packing unit = order quantity

FINE FLAVOUR - CARAFES

Crystal Glass, dishwasher safe
mouth-blown

Scotch Whisky - Carafes 11-3628-
Code ltems

0460 Whisky carafe No. 1
0461 Whisky carafe No. 2
0462 Whisky carafe No. 3

v

Dim.
*{2} 88mm, 0,22
*{2} 98mm, 0,32
*{2} 112mm, 0,46
*{2} 155mm, 0,43
*{2} 140mm, 0,13

>

Dim.
{1} 252mm, 0,75
{1} 291mm, 0,75
{1} 215mm, 1,00

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

FINE FLAVOUR - SCOTCH WHISKY

Crystal Glass, dishwasher safe
mouth-blown

Scotch Whisky - Single Malt 11-3627-
Code [tems

3551 Islands Whisky tumbler
3552 Highlands Whisky tumbler

* packing unit = order quantity

Dim.

*{2} 100mm, 0,401
*{2} 116mm, 0,42

FINE FLAVOUR - SCOTCH WHISKY

Crystal Glass, dishwasher safe
mouth-blown

Scotch Whisky - Blended Scotch 11-3629-
Code [tems

3551 Tumbler No. 1

3552 Tumbler No. 2

3553 Tumbler No. 3

* packing unit = order quantity

Dim.
*{2} 87mm, 0,25I
*{2}  98mm, 0,36l
*{2} 115mm, 0,47

STEMWARE, WINE & BAR

37

Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts



Exclusive range

"

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

GRAND ROYAL GOLD GRAND ROYAL WHITE GOLD

|

- = - i
Py ) e N s

Crystal Glass Crystal Glass

mouth-blown, handmade mouth-blown, handmade

Grand Royal Gold 11-3621- Grand Royal White Gold 11-3660-

Code ltems Dim. Code ltems Dim.

0020 Red wine goblet *{4} 230mm, 0,33 0020 Red wine goblet *{4} 230mm, 0,33
0030 White wine goblet *{4} 216mm, 0,291 0030 White wine goblet *{4} 216mm, 0,291
0070 Champagne flute *{4} 239mm, 0,23 0070 Champagne flute *{4} 239mm, 0,23
0130 Water goblet *{4} 200mm, 0,391 0130 Water goblet *{4} 200mm, 0,39
3610 Water glass *{4} 100mm, 0,291 3610 Water glass *{4} 100mm, 0,291
3640 Tall glass *{4} 145mm, 0,401 3640 Tall glass *{4} 145mm, 0,40
* packing unit = order quantity * packing unit = order quantity

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.
ILL CAT
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OCTAVIE

Crystal Glass, dishwasher safe

Octavie 11-7390-

Code [tems

0030 White wine goblet
0020 Red wine goblet
0130 Water goblet

0070 Champagne flute

* packing unit = order quantity

VINOBILE

Crystal Glass, dishwasher safe
mouth-blown

Vinobile 11-7616-
Code ltems
0231 Médoc-Connaisseur decanter

Dim.
*{4} 186mm, 0,23|
*{4} 196mm, 0,28
*{4} 206mm, 0,37I
*{4} 225mm, 0,16

Dim.
{1} 295mm, 1,00!

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

Octavie 11-7390-

Code [tems

0110 Tumbler

1410 Old-fashioned tumbler

* packing unit = order quantity

Dim.
*{4} 149mm, 0,39
*{4} 92mm, 0,361

STEMWARE, WINE & BAR

39

Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts
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Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Gifts



Exclusive range

F

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

CONTENT CUTLERY
CUTLERY STAINLESS STEEL

Kreuzband Kreuzband La Classica
Septfontaines Septfontaines 120

L o

it

Neufaden-Merlemont 120

42 TAVOLA

N \-.: m I,_
T

il

La Classica 120
| \
( H |

p. 44

La Classica Neufaden Merlemont
partially gold plated

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL



KREUZBAND

SEPTFONTAINES

stainless steel, dishwasher safe

(/) ’Wﬂ IS

r N
|

o0 0 0

0040 0050 0060 0070 0080 0090 0100 0110 0130 0160 0180

KREUZBAND

SEPTFONTAINES 120

Kreuzband Septfontaines 12-6243-

Code
0040
0050
0060
0070
0080
0090
0100
0110
0130
0160
0180
0190
0560
1220
1260

‘J

Stainless steel silver-plated, dishwasher safe

Kreuzband-Septfontaines 120 12-5922-

Code [tems

9030 Cutlery set 24pcs
9050 Cutlery set 30pcs
9072 Cutlery set 70pcs

9115 Cutlery set 113pcs lunch

order-related-production

V0

ltems

Dinner spoon
Dinner fork
Dinner knife
Dessert spoon
Dessert fork
Dessert knife
Fish fork

Fish knife
Soup/cream spoon
Coffee spoon
Espresso spoon
Pastry fork
Fruit knife

Cold meat fork
Serving fork

b0

order-related-production

Dim.

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

o
Nhl

Dim.
{6} 203mm
{6} 203mm
{6} 225mm
{6} 184mm
{6} 185mm
{6} 204mm
{6} 182mm
{6} 215mm
{6} 171mm
{6} 142mm
{6} 108mm
{6} 145mm
{6} 174mm
{1} 200mm
{1} 243mm

%

Code Items

1270 Serving spoon

1730 Salad serving spoon
1740 Salad serving fork
1760 Gravy ladle

1800 Soup ladle large

1870 Pie server

1880 Cake knife

1950 Sugar/ice cream spoon
9030 Cutlery set 24pcs

9050 Cutlery set 30pcs

9072 Cutlery set 70pcs

9115 Cutlery set 113pcs lunch

Do T/’!
ITT))

X

0190 0560 1220 1260 1270 1730 1740 1760 1800 1870 1880 1950

Dim.
{1} 250mm
{1} 203mm
{1} 203mm
{1} 183mm
{1} 300mm
{1} 235mm
{1} 262mm
{6} 143mm

CUTLERY STAINLESS STEEL

43

Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts



Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts

LA CLASSICA

stainless steel, dishwasher safe

La Classica 12-6417-

Code
0040
0050
0060
0070
0080
0090
0100
0110
0130
0160
0180
0190
0560
0600

ltems

Dinner spoon
Dinner fork
Dinner knife
Dessert spoon
Dessert fork
Dessert knife
Fish fork

Fish knife
Soup/cream spoon
Coffee spoon
Espresso spoon
Pastry fork

Fruit knife
Longdrink spoon

T

| —
Dim. Code ltems
{6} 210mm 1220 Cold meat fork
{6} 208mm 1260 Serving fork
{6} 240mm 1270 Serving spoon
{6} 188mm 1760 Gravy ladle
{6} 187mm 1800 Soup ladle
{6} 216mm 1870 Pie server
{6} 183mm 1950 Sugar/ice cream spoon
{6} 213mm
{6} 170mm 9030 Cutlery set 24pcs
{6} 145mm 9050 Cutlery set 30pcs
{6} 115mm 9072 Cutlery set 70pcs
{6} 158mm 9115 Cutlery set 113pces lunch
{6} 183mm
{6} 200mm

T

0040 0050 0060 0070 0080 0090 0100 0110 0130 0160 0180 0190 0560 0600 1220 1260 1270 1760 1800 1870 1950

LA CLASSICA 120

Stainless steel silver-plated, dishwasher safe

La Classica 120 12-5920-

Code
9030
9050
9072
9115

ltems

Cutlery set 24pcs
Cutlery set 30pcs
Cutlery set 70pcs
Cutlery set 113pcs lunch

order-related-production

order-related-production

Dim.

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

44

CUTLERY STAINLESS STEEL

LA CLASSICA
PARTIALLY GOLD

",

P

PLATED

Stainless steel partially gold-plated, dishwasher safe

La Classica partially gold plated 12-6447-

Code ltems

9030 Cutlery set 24pcs
9050 Cutlery set 30pcs
9072 Cutlery set 70pcs

order-related-production

Dim.
{1} 194mm
{1} 242mm
{1} 244mm
{1} 170mm
{1} 305mm
{1} 232mm
{6} 136mm

order-related-production

€

Dim.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL
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NEUFADEN MERLEMONT

stainless steel, dishwasher safe

Neufaden Merlemont 12-6233-
Code Items

0040 Dinner spoon
0050 Dinner fork
0060 Dinner knife
0070 Dessert spoon
0080 Dessert fork
0090 Dessert knife
0100 Fish fork

0110 Fish knife

0160 Coffee spoon
0180 Espresso spoon
0190 Pastry fork
0560 Fruit knife

1220 Cold meat fork
1260 Serving fork

—————

Q

Dim.
{6} 205mm
{6} 203mm
{6} 233mm
{6} 184mm
{6} 182mm
{6} 204mm
{6} 179mm
{6} 211mm
{6} 140mm
{6} 109mm
{6} 146mm
{6} 167mm
{1} 19Tmm
{1} 246mm

|

Vo |

C—=<

Code ltems

1270 Serving spoon

1730 Salad serving spoon
1740 Salad serving fork
1760 Gravy ladle

1800 Soup ladle large

1870 Pie server

1950 Sugar/ice cream spoon
9030 Cutlery set 24pcs

9050 Cutlery set 30pcs

9072 Cutlery set 70pcs

9115 Cutlery set 113pcs lunch

-

0 U

\
N
)

J

0040 0050 0060 0070 0080 0090 0100 0110 0160 0180 0190 0560 1220 1260 1270 1730 1740 1760 1800 1870 1950

NEUFADEN-MERLEMONT 120

order-related-production

Stainless steel silver-plated, dishwasher safe

Neufaden-Merlemont 120 12-5921-

Code ltems Dim.
9030 Cutlery set 24pcs

9050 Cutlery set 30pcs

9072 Cutlery set 70pcs

9115 Cutlery set 113pcs lunch

order-related-production

All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL

Dim.
{1} 249mm
{1} 203mm
{1} 203mm
{1} 170mm
{1} 295mm
{1} 242mm
{6} 154mm

CUTLERY STAINLESS STEEL

45

Exclusive range

Dinnerware

Stemware

Cutlery

Gifts



Cutlery Stemware Dinnerware Exclusive range

Gifts

46

Amazonia
Amazonia Anmut
Anmut

Anmut Gold
Anmut Platinum
Avarua

Gray Pearl

Ivoire
MetroChic
MetroChic blanc
Modern Grace
Quinsai Garden
Samarkand
White Pearl
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CONTENT  GIFTS

GIFTS CLASSIC

Classic Gifts white Samarkand Accessories Samarkand Aquamarin Samarkand Aquamarin Gifts Samarkand Mandarin
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Samarkand Mandarin Gifts
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CLASSIC GIFTS WHITE

o
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Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Classic Gifts white 10-1657-

Code Items Dim.
3864 Fruit/decorative bowl {1} 47x38cm, 1,561
SAMARKAND AQUAMARIN GIFTS SAMARKAND AQUAMARIN

Stemware

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe
3
Samarkand Aquamarin Gifts 10-1638- Samarkand Aquamarin 10-4730- =
Code Items Dim. Code [tems Dim. 5
1761 Decorative plate large {1} 28x21cm, 0,961 3934 Square Bowl {1} 14x14cm, 0,14
4090 Ashtray {1} 17x21cm, 0,33l
All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices. d‘s
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SAMARKAND MANDARIN GIFTS
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Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe
Samarkand Mandarin Gifts 10-1648-
Code [tems Dim.
1761 Decorative plate large {1} 28x21cm, 0,96l
L
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SAMARKAND RUBIN GIFTS
5]
=
z
g
(5]
N
wn
.
Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe
>
s
7] Samarkand Rubin Gifts 10-1639-
5 Code Items Dim.
1761 Decorative plate large {1} 28x21cm, 0,96l
£ All prices indicated in this pricelist are suggested Retail Prices.
. p—
&
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SAMARKAND MANDARIN

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Samarkand Mandarin 10-4732-

Code ltems Dim.

3934 Square Bowl {1} 14x14cm, 0,141
4090 Ashtray {1} 17x21cm, 0,33
SAMARKAND ACCESSORIES

Premium Bone Porcelain, dishwasher safe

Samarkand Accessories 10-4734-

Code Items Dim.
3934 Square Bowl {1} 14x14cm, 0,14
4090 Ashtray {1} 17x21cm, 0,33l

OVERVIEW ALPHABETICAL
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RETRO ACCESSORIES

Glass

Retro Accessories 11-7219-

Code
0860
0865
0912
0915

Items
Candlestick 1
Candlestick 2
Candelabra 3 arms
Candelabra

HOTEL SUPPLIES

Dim.
{1} 220mm
{1} 280mm
{1} 414mm
{1} 430mm

21, Markarian Building, Street 401, Mkalles
T: +961 1 694 194 M: +961 76 444 660
P.0.Box 55240 Sin El Fil, Lebanon
E-mail sales@mghotelsupplies.com
f MG SUPPLIES MG.SUPPLIES

VASES & CANDLEHOLDERS & HURRICANES
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Xclusive range
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Cutlery

Gifts
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